TIME 4 LE ARNING com Arizona State Facts

Unit Study Supplement

Online Education for PreK-12th

Learn about its history, geography, and other important facts, when you explore the Grand Canyon State
with our unit study supplement all about Arizona!

K - 3rd Grades
Activity Number:
KR201

LA102

3732

3736

3738

4th - 5th Grades
Activity Number:
464

513

5097

5902

5903

5909

5910

6th - 8th Grade
Activity Number:
6001
6125
6126
7001
7004
7083
7085
7101

9th - 12th Grade
Activity Number:
H1005

H1076

H1096

H1097

GV224

WGO011

Activity Title:

Instruction/Practice: Phonics: z
Instruction/Practice: Phonics: Long o

Exploration of Southwest: Early Spanish Explorers
Seven Cities of Gold

Conflicts with Pueblos

Activity Title:

Identifying Land and Water Formations
Prairie, Plateau, Mesa

Compromise of 1850: State for State

Major Cities: Follow the Map

Maijor Cities: Keys to the City

Western Region: Go West, Young Explorer
Western States

Activity Title:

Development of the West: Boomtowns and Blue Jeans
Native American Artifacts

Native American Homes

Cultures of North America

Exploring and Dividing the New World

Quest for the West: The Quest Begins

Western Travel: Trails West

Westward Movement: Settlers in the West

Activity Title:

The New World: North America

The Decline of Spain in the Americas
War with Mexico

The Gold Rush

The Legislative Branch: The House
Landforms: Erosion
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